MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
06 - 11/09/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 5
Smart Kup Box Surface 4.5
Example order:
Quantity Item
2
1
1

(5)	 Dimming via ELV & Triac only compatible at 120VAC input
(6)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
 Box Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish Input Output Dim (6) Connected Load
Fix (4)
SMARX-S-4.5-1X-010P-DI-500-BLS Box Surface 4.5 1X Black Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 19.1W
SMARX-S-4.5-1X-010P-DI-500-WHS Box Surface 4.5 1X White Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 19.1W
SMARX-S-4.5-2X-010P-DI-500-BLS Box Surface 4.5 2X Black Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 38.2W
SMARX-S-4.5-2X-010P-DI-500-WHS Box Surface 4.5 2X White Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 38.2W
Adjustable (4)
SMARX-S-A-4.5-1X-010P-DI-500-BLS Box Surface 4.5 1X Black Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 10.5W
SMARX-S-A-4.5-1X-010P-DI-500-WHS Box Surface 4.5 1X White Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 10.5W
SMARX-S-A-4.5-2X-010P-DI-500-BLS Box Surface 4.5 2X Black Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 21.5W
SMARX-S-A-4.5-2X-010P-DI-500-WHS Box Surface 4.5 2X White Structure 120-277VAC (5) 500mA DC 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 21.5W
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
06 - 11/09/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 4 of 5
Smart Kup Box Surface 4.5
 Mask Specifications
•	 Mask material: cast aluminum
•	 Mask finish: powder coat or wet paint
•	 Mask thickness: 0.2”
•	 Weight: 0.3lbs (1X version), 0.4lbs (2X version)
 Ordering Information
SMART-M-4.5 - -
SMART-M-4.5 Mask 4.5 1X For 1 lamp unit (7) BLS Black
Structure
2X For 2 lamp units (7) WHS White
Structure
GOMT Gold